" 1 2019 AFRL FM Summit
‘ November 19-20; 2019 | Arlington, VA

Monday, November 18, 2019 | Travel ~ Happy Hour Social 6:00-7:00 PM

Agenda Day 1 | Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Pentagon Conference Center | Lower Level | Conference Room B5

Time Topic Speaker
8:30-9:00 Check-In
9:00-9:15 Welcome/lce Breaker

Ms. Jennifer Morgan - Director,
9:15-9:45 Opening Remarks Financial Management and
Comptroller, AFRL/FM-FZ

9:45-10:00 BREAK
Maj. Gen. John Pletcher - Deputy
10:00-10:45 Current Air Force Budget Topics Assistant Secretary for Budget,
SAF/FMB
10:45-11:00 BREAK

Mr. Anthony Reardon, Administrative
11:00-11:45 Air Force Leadership Assistant to the Secretary of the Air
Force, SAF/AA

11:45-13:00 WORKING LUNCH/ORGANIZATIONAL UPDATES
11:45-12:00 Updates AFRL/AFOSR
12:00-12:15 Updates AFRL/RD

12:15-12:30 Updates AFRL/RV

12:30-12:45 Updates AFRL/RW

12:45-13:00 Updates AFRL/RY

13:00-13:15 BREAK

Mr. Gary Ober, Financial
Management Chief, AFRL/RV

Ms. Jennifer Morgan - Director,
14:30-15:00 S&T 2030 Update Financial Management and
Comptroller, AFRL/FM-FZ

13:15-14:30 Business Manager Discussion

15:00-15:30 Break




15:30-16:15

16:15-17:00

Mr. Thomas J. Murphy - Deputy
Assistant Secretary for Financial
Operations, SAF/FMF

Air Force Finance Systems

Open Discussion

Agenda Day 2 | Wednesday, November 20, 2019

Pentagon Conference Center | Lower Level | Conference Room B5

Time

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:45

14:45-15:00

15:00-17:00

Topic Speaker
Arrival

Ice Breaker/Welcome/Recap

FM Systems Working Session

BREAK

WORKING LUNCH/ORGANIZATIONAL UPDATES

Updates AFRL/RX
Updates AFRL/RQ
Updates AFRL/RI

Updates AFRL/711

Dr. Richard J. Joseph - Chief

Air Force Chief Scientist Perspective Scientist of the United States

Air Force
BREAK
Col. Daniel C. McCrary -
Current Legislative Environment Director, Cor.lgr_essmrja}l Budget
and Appropriations Liaison,
SAF/FMBL
BREAK

Mr. Jeffrey H. Stanley - Deputy
Assistant Secretary of the Air
Force for Science, Technology,
and Engineering, SAF/AQR

Current S&T Topics and Latest on S&T 2030
Implementation

BREAK

TD FM Chief's Only Meeting - Pentagon Tour for Non-TD FM Chiefs



| (Optional) Thursday, November 21, 2019

| 9:00-10:30 Capitol Hill Tour




